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Exclusive Invitations Sent in December 2023 to Become a “CAFII Associate” in 2024 

  

Company Contacts 

Fasken Koker Christensen <kchristensen@fasken.com> 

 Sylvie Bourdeau <sbourdeau@fasken.com> 

Allianz Helen Cosburn <Helen.Cosburn@allianz-assistance.ca> 

 Richard Ollier <Richard.Ollier@allianz-assistance.ca> 

Deloitte Melissa Carruthers <mecarruthers@deloitte.ca> 

 James Colaco <jacolaco@deloitte.ca> 

 Marc Lewis <marclewis@deloitte.ca> 

Dentons Tashcina Ashmeade <taschina.ashmeade@dentons.com> 

Munich Re Bernard Naumann <BNaumann@munichre.ca> 

 Puneet Bakshi <PBakshi@munichre.ca> 

PwC Allan Buitendag <allan.c.buitendag@pwc.com> 

 Alodie Brew <alodie.brew@pwc.com> 

 Matthew Lawrence <matthew.h.lawrence@pwc.com> 

 Keegan Iles <keegan.a.iles@pwc.com> 

Swiss Re Monica Ningen <monica_ningen@swissre.com> 

 Mary Moffett <mary_moffett@swissre.com> 

Axa Assistance Isabelle Jaegly <isabelle.jaegly@axa-assistance.ca> 

Cassels Gordon Goodman <ggoodman@cassels.com> 

CSI Brokers Michael Camacho <mcamacho@csibrokers.com> 

DGA Careers Gerald <gerald@dgacareers.com> 

McCarthy Nancy Carroll <ncarroll@mccarthy.ca> 

 

 


